MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

ISIN: CZ0008040318

Overview

2024/04/23 10:32:04

Price
102.20 CZK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.20% (0.20)

CZ0008040318
MONET

Prague Stock Exchange

CzK
Financial
Stock
2,066 EUR
PX INDEX

102.20 CZK (12,542)
102.40 CZK (7,233)
102.20 CZK

102.40 CZK

102.20 CZK

102.00 CZK
102.323119 CZK
63,066
6,453,109.80

77

1,427
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdfb27f3b5991ff6e914207e4ce02440dde509b4668fcaa47919141b999c3a7a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb338f26532c0b19a&time=1713948507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566ff9b8a5aa2c13b0f14305cebd13626beadb08fc5a36ad244fb1fa70f872bf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8a69b95ea05355dc&time=1713948507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbacbf6b2ac56fb58a3563268fc4e79e2575decacc6b84f64348fc931f050361&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6a45d364799afeab&time=1713948507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c9ea27ea8266a4197cd279185f9e831fb5ea7c699da1e881149675af2404903&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a7626d1d729361b7&time=1713948507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2cc48f1b1f0d5dd50647b5e7c66a65211fc6374ddda85861fe218056a1af4fe&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28b8cca76463e58b8&time=1713948507&tool=RSC

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Details

2024/04/23 10:32:04

Price

102.20 CZK

Difference (] 0.20% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CZ0008040318
Symbol MONET
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,066 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.20 CZK (12,542)
Ask (Ask size) 102.40 CZK (7,233)
Open 102.20 CZK
High 102.40 CZK
Low 102.20 CZK
Close (prev. day) 102.00 CZK
VWAP 102.323119 CzK
Volume (pcs) 63,066
Trading volume 6,453,109.80
Number of trades 77
Last size 1,427
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.72% +21.00% +27.34%
Perf (abs.) +16.80 +17.70  +21.90
Beta 0.93 0.91 0.60
Volatility  15.05 16.36 18.35

ERSTE

Group

10240 | U
102.35 |
102.30 | | |
102.25 |
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Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/

Time

10:30

10:32

08:02

16:20

08:12

Price

3.955 EUR

102.20 CZK

4.03 EUR

82.45 CZK

3.995 EUR

102.04 CZK (286,282
100.58 CZK (386,149
97.75 CZK (377,211
89.26 CZK (380,704
104.60 CZK (2024/04/12
92.90 CZK (2024/01/02
104.60 CZK (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
77.20 CZK (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
6.45 77
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161032825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160913027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161227786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161227786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160913028

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

04/23

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 16:40 3.90USD  0.00 1
12112

Berlin 2024/ 08:02 3.995 EUR 0.00 1
04/23
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184546177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161032826

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Company profile
Company Logo

P4 MONETA 5

Contact Details
MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

BB Centrum, Vyskocilova 1442/1b - 140 28
Prague

Telefon: +420-224-441-111
Fax: +420-224-448-199
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tomas Spurny
Carl Normann
okt

Jan Fricek

Jan Novotny

Klara Starkova

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gabiriel Eichler

Miroslav
Singer

Jana Vybo
okova

Clare Clarke
Denis Hall

Katerina
Jirskov

Klara Escobar

Michal
Petrman

Zuzana
Filipova

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



